
„ Fest der Pferde“ Immenhöfe 2010„ Fest der Pferde“ Immenhöfe 2010

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 520,3a

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 0,85  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Hindernisse: 6

Sprünge: 6

Hindernisfehler:   sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Prüfung Nr.: 24

Stil-Spring-LP

Klasse: E

Samstag, 31. Juli 2010

Beginn: 17:20 Uhr

Course Designer

 Hans Dussler (GER)

Start

Ziel

Richter

6

3

5

1

2

4


